

### LKG

N.B: Please don't worry if your child has not attended school yet, they will learn everything in LKG.

One time admission fees	₹30000	There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school
Books/Study kit	₹2000	
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000	
Notebooks and Stationery	₹1000	Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too

### UKG

N.B: Direct admission to UKG is possible if the child has studied the basic things taught in LKG.

One time admission fees	₹30000		There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school.
Books/Study kit	₹1999		
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000		
Notebooks and Stationery	₹499		Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too
			50% discount is on Admission Fees only

One time admission fees	₹40000		There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school.
Books/Study kit	₹3999		Robotics Kit included
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000		
Notebooks and Stationery	₹999		Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too
School Bag	FREE		50% discount is on Admission Fees only

One time admission fees	₹40000		There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school.
Books/Study kit	₹39	99	Robotics Kit included
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000		
Notebooks and Stationery	₹999		Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too
School Bag	FREE		50% discount is on Admission Fees only

One time admission fees	₹40000		There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school.
Books/Study kit	₹4599		Robotics Kit included
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000		
Notebooks and Stationery	₹1299		Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too
School Bag	FREE		50% discount is on Admission Fees only

One time admission fees	₹40000		There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school.
Books/Study kit	₹4599		Robotics Kit included
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000		
Notebooks and Stationery	₹1299		Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too
School Bag	FREE		50% discount is on Admission Fees only

One time admission fees	₹40000		There is no readmission fees as long as the students studies at this school.
Books/Study kit	₹4599		Robotics Kit included
Monthly Tuition Fees	₹2000		Coding Classes Introduced
Notebooks and Stationery	₹1299		Parents/Guardian can choose to buy these from elsewhere too
School Bag	FREE		50% discount is on Admission Fees only